Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
2/17/2026

SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport
All Saints Academy

Alternative Resolutions

Amazon

Brown Co Evaluation Center

CADA

Collins, Sammy

Elan Financial Services

Ethical Solutions

Exchange Club Center for Family Unity
Kato Ind Shuttle Service

Lutheran Soc Serv Guardianship Options
Midwest Monitoring & Surveillance
Nexus New Trails Group Home

Palma, Sandra

Persist Therapy

Radermacher's

REM Heartland

Schmid-Egleston, Michelle

Southern MN Guardianship Services
Tesch Service Center

Village Ranch

VINE

Welckle, Bruce

Direct Client Payments

798.00
1,440.00
2,021.20

766.73
1,494.65

450.00

9.90

245.01
1,186.39
3,525.65
1,350.00
5,285.50

372.00

22,352.24

588.00

210.00

209.32

337.50
2,200.00
1,238.31
1,195.49

27,444.30
48.00
590.00

Total: 75,358.19

13,338.27

Grand Total: 88,696.46
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