

Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
2/17/2026

SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport	798.00
All Saints Academy	1,440.00
Alternative Resolutions	2,021.20
Amazon	766.73
Brown Co Evaluation Center	1,494.65
CADA	450.00
Collins, Sammy	9.90
Elan Financial Services	245.01
Ethical Solutions	1,186.39
Exchange Club Center for Family Unity	3,525.65
Kato Ind Shuttle Service	1,350.00
Lutheran Soc Serv Guardianship Options	5,285.50
Midwest Monitoring & Surveillance	372.00
Nexus New Trails Group Home	22,352.24
Palma, Sandra	588.00
Persist Therapy	210.00
Radermacher's	209.32
REM Heartland	337.50
Schmid-Egleston, Michelle	2,200.00
Southern MN Guardianship Services	1,238.31
Tesch Service Center	1,195.49
Village Ranch	27,444.30
VINE	48.00
Welckle, Bruce	590.00

Total: 75,358.19

Direct Client Payments 13,338.27

Grand Total: 88,696.46